
AAS in Farm & Ranch Management 

Required Courses: 35 Credit Hours 

Course ID Course Title Credit Hours  Notes 

AGR 1053 Intro to Computers in Agriculture 3 Spring 

AGR 1222 FYE Ag Orientation 2 Fall 

AGR 1243 Principles of Animal Science 3 Fall/Spring 

AGR 1252 Animal Science & Industry 2 Spring 

AGR 1263 Principles of Ag Economics 3 Fall 

AGR 2013 Agriculture Communications 3 Spring 

AGR 2203 Principles of Feeding 3 Fall 

AGR 2253 Farm and Ranch Management 3 Fall/Spring 

AGR 2323 Marketing of Ag Products 3 Spring 

 AGR Elective 3  

 AGR Plant Block 4  

 AGR Animal Block 3  

General Education Courses: 27 Credit Hours 

Course ID Course Title Credit Hours  Notes 

ENG 1013 English 101 3  

ENG 1023 English 102 3  

SPE 1093 Public Speaking 3  

AGR Math 3  

Natural & Physical Science Discipline  5  

Social & Behavioral Science Discipline  3  

Arts & Humanities Discipline  3  

BUS 1013 Principles of Accounting 3  

PHE 2671 Lifetime Fitness Concepts 1  

 Total 62  
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Fall Semester 

Course Credits 

FYE Ag Orientation 2 

Principles of Animal Science 3 

English 101 3 

Public Speaking 3 

Natural & Physical Science Discipline 5 

Total 16 

Spring Semester 

Course Credits 

Intro to Computers in Agriculture 3 

Agriculture Communications 3 

Marketing of Ag Products 3 

AGR Math Discipline 3 

English 102 3 

Total 15 

Fall Semester 

Course Credits 

Principles of Ag Economics 3 

Principles of Feeding 3 

Principles of Accounting I 3 

Farm & Ranch Management 3 

AGR Plant Block  3/4 

  

Total 15/16 

Spring Semester 

Course Credits 

Social and Behavioral Science Discipline 3 

Animal Science & Industry 2 

Arts & Humanities Discipline 3 

AGR Elective 3 

Lifetime Fitness Concepts 1 

AGR Animal Block 3/4 
Total 15/16 


